Nucleic Acid Sample Preparation and Analysis ProductsCall: 1.800.WHATMAN
For Collection, Storage,
Processing and Shipping
FTA Cards
FTA Purification Reagent
• For purification of nucleic acids
stored on FTA Cards
• Ensures superior quality DNA for PCR

for storing FTA Gene Cards, Mini
Cards or Micro Cards
Ordering Information
FTA Reagent and Accessories
Catalog Number Description Quantity/Case
WB120204 FTA Purification Reagent 500 mL
WB100030 FTA Gene Card Tray 20
WB100032 Sterile Foam Tipped Applicators 100
WB100005 Harris Micro Punch 1.2 mm (with Mat) 1
WB100006 Replacement Tip 1.2 mm 1
WB100007 Harris Micro Punch 2.0 mm (with Mat) 1
WB100008 Replacement Tip 2.0 mm 1
WB100020 Replacement Cutting Mat 1
WB100010 Multi-Barrier Pouch, Large (9 x 15 cm) 500
WB100011 Multi-Barrier Pouch, Small (8 x 7 cm) 500
WB100016 FTA Card Mailer 50
WB100003 Desiccant Packets (1 gm) 1000
WB100021 Bloodstain Card/Pouch/Desiccant 500
WB100025 Harris Micro Punch 1.2 mm replacement plunger 1
WB100026 Harris Micro Punch 2.0 mm replacement plunger 1
WB100028 Harris Uni-Core 1.2 mm punch 4
WB100029 Harris Uni-Core 2.0 mm punch 4
WB100035 Sterile Omni Swab 100
FTA Card Mailer
• For use with the Multi-Barrier Pouches
to transport FTA Cards in accordance
with US Postal Service requirements